
 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 

AS AT 1ST NOVEMBER 2023 

PAYMENT DUE AT TIME OF CONSULTATION 

 

         Standard Consultation: $86.40 Monday-Friday 

       Out of Pocket Gap:     $45.00 

                  Long Consultation:  $125.10 Monday-Friday 

                  Out of Pocket Gap:   $45.00 

           Extended Consultation: $163.00 

                  Out of Pocket Gap: $45.00 

  

Missed Appointment Fee:     $45.00 

 

BULK BILLING MONDAY TO FRIDAY FOR: 

PENSIONERS, HEALTH CARE CARD HOLDERS & CHILDREN UNDER 16  

 

GAP FEES APPLY FOR ALL PROCEDURES AND COST WILL BE ADVISED PRIOR TO 

THE PROCEDURE 

 

*Private Fees Apply to all Saturday Morning clinics (no bulk billing)  

                                        Out of Pocket Gap:    $50.00 

*Children under 12yo Bulk Billed 

 

 

 

 


